TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that total Expenditure excluding salary year-wise of Shobhit University during
2023-24, 2022-23, 2021-22, 2020-21 and 2019-20 is given below. This certificate has been
issued based on the Audited income and expenditure statement for the said assessment period.

Based on the Audited income and expenditure statement (INR in Lakhs)

Particulars

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

Total
Expenditure
excluding
salary year-
wise

1246.33

547.52

869.18

615.61

1034.65
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